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DEFINITION

Household ammenities

Questions and instructions

UNIVERSE
All households included in the survey.

LITERAL QUESTION

G.4 What kind of toilet facility does your household use?

CATEGORIES
Value Category
1 None (bush)
2 Flush toilet (WC)
3 Pan / Bucket
4 Covered pit latrine
5 Uncovered pit latrine
6 KVIP
7 Other
Sysmiss 14

Cases

3261

984

872

2676

3719

2835

150

2765

Weighted

688896

183070

157582

584713

759411

615818

29456

I 22.8%
N 6.1%

B 529

N 19.4%
N 25.29%
N 20.4%

l1.0%

Warning: these figures indicate the number of cases found in the data file. They cannot be interpreted as summary statistics of the

population of interest.
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